
Children’s lesson swim times and days.  This schedule may change to reflect 
staffing availability and/or community demand. Call the pool to register,  

613-257-1005 Ext 0.  We return all calls, please leave a message  
with as much detail as possible.   

See the Program Calendar here www.carletonplace.ca/pool for session dates and course fees.

 

 
Sunday 

Afternoons 

Tuesday 

Evenings 

Thursday 

Evenings 

Friday 

Evenings 

Saturday 

Mornings 

Weekday 

Mornings 

Parent & Tot  3:45 5:30 5:30 NA 10:30 
Mon & Wed 

9:30 am 

Preschool A 
2:00,2:30, 

4:15 
5:00,5:30 5:00,5:30 

5:00,5:30 
6:30 

9:00,9:30 
10:45 

Tuesdays & 
Thursdays 

10:30 & 11:00 

Preschool B 
2:00,2:30, 

3:30 
5:30,6:15 

6:30 
5:30,6:00 

6:30 
5:00,5:30 

9:00,9:30 
10:30 

Preschool C 3:00,4:15 5:00,6:00 
5:00,5:30 

6:00 
6:00,6:30 

9:00,9:30 
10:00,11:15 

Preschool  
D/E 

3:00,4:00 5:00,6:30 5:00,6:30 5:00 
9:00,9:30 

10:00 

Swimmer 1 2:00,3:30 
5:00,5:30 

6:00 
5:00,5:30 

6:00 
5:30,6:00 10:30,11:00 

 

Swimmer 2 3:15,4:00 
5:00,6:00 

7:00 
5:00,6:00, 

6:45 
5:30,6:00 10:00,10:15 

 

Swimmer 3 2:30 5:30,6:30 6:00 6:00 11:00,11:15 

 

Swimmer 4 3:30 6:00 6:30 6:45 10:30 

 

Swimmer 5/6 2:00 6:45 6:30 6:30 9:00 

 

Rookie, Ranger 
& Star Patrol 

2:45 6:45 NA NA 9:45 

 

Bronze Star NA NA NA NA 11:00 

 

Bronze  
Medallion 

& Bronze Cross 

10 am-12:00 

Nov 14 to Jan 16, 2022, No class on Dec 26th  

100% attendance is required.  Canadian Lifesaving manual is an extra purchase 

for Bronze Medallion candidates.  See program calendar for program pricing. 
See www.lifesavingsociety.com for detailed course content. 

Visit www.carletonplace.ca/pool for updated  
program information and pool closure dates. 

NOTE:  Non Residents include anyone residing outside the areas of Carleton Place, Mississippi Mills, and 
Beckwith Townships.  Non Residents  must add $27.50 per family  per session to the cost of the program. 

http://www.carletonplace.ca/pool
http://www.lifesavingsociety.com/

