

Children's lesson swim times and days. This schedule may change to reflect staffing availability and/or community demand. Call the pool to register, 613-257-1005 Ext 0. We return all calls, please leave a message with as much detail as possible.

See the Program Calendar here <a href="www.carletonplace.ca/pool">www.carletonplace.ca/pool</a> for session dates and course fees.

Sunday Afternoons	Tuesday Evenings	Thursday Evenings	Friday Evenings	Saturday Mornings	Weekday Mornings
3:45	5:30	5:30	NA	10:30	Mon & Wed 9:30 am
2:00,2:30, 4:15	5:00,5:30	5:00,5:30	5:00,5:30 6:30	9:00,9:30 10:45	
2:00,2:30, 3:30	5:30,6:15 6:30	5:30,6:00 6:30	5:00,5:30	9:00,9:30 10:30	Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:30 & 11:00
3:00,4:15	5:00,6:00	5:00,5:30 6:00	6:00,6:30	9:00,9:30 10:00,11:15	
3:00,4:00	5:00,6:30	5:00,6:30	5:00	9:00,9:30 10:00	
2:00,3:30	5:00,5:30 6:00	5:00,5:30 6:00	5:30,6:00	10:30,11:00	
3:15,4:00	5:00,6:00 7:00	5:00,6:00, 6:45	5:30,6:00	10:00,10:15	
2:30	5:30,6:30	6:00	6:00	11:00,11:15	
3:30	6:00	6:30	6:45	10:30	
2:00	6:45	6:30	6:30	9:00	
2:45	6:45	NA	NA	9:45	
NA	NA	NA	NA	11:00	
Bronze Medallion Bronze Cross  Nov 14 to Jan 16, 2022, No class on Dec 26 <sup>th</sup> 100% attendance is required. Canadian Lifesaving manual is an extra purchase for Bronze Medallion candidates. See program calendar for program pricing. See <a href="https://www.lifesavingsociety.com">www.lifesavingsociety.com</a> for detailed course content.					
	Afternoons  3:45  2:00,2:30, 4:15  2:00,2:30, 3:30  3:00,4:15  3:00,4:00  2:00,3:30  2:30  3:30  2:30  2:45  NA  10 am-12:00	Afternoons       Evenings         3:45       5:30         2:00,2:30, 4:15       5:00,5:30         2:00,2:30, 3:30       5:30,6:15 6:30         3:00,4:15       5:00,6:00         3:00,4:00       5:00,6:30         2:00,3:30       5:00,5:30 6:00         7:00       5:30,6:30         3:30       6:00         2:00       6:45         NA       NA         10 am-12:00       100% attendar for Bronze Me See         10 am-12:00       100% attendar for Bronze Me See	Afternoons         Evenings         Evenings           3:45         5:30         5:30           2:00,2:30, 4:15         5:00,5:30         5:00,5:30           2:00,2:30, 3:30         5:30,6:15 6:30         5:30,6:00 6:30           3:00,4:15         5:00,6:00         5:00,5:30 6:00           3:00,4:00         5:00,6:30         5:00,5:30 6:00           2:00,3:30         5:00,5:30 6:00 7:00         5:00,5:30 6:00           3:15,4:00         5:00,6:00 7:00         6:45           2:30         5:30,6:30         6:00           3:30         6:00         6:30           2:00         6:45         6:30           2:45         6:45         NA           NA         NA         NA           NA         NA         NA           NA         NA         NA	Afternoons         Evenings         Evenings         Evenings           3:45         5:30         5:30         NA           2:00,2:30, 4:15         5:00,5:30         5:00,5:30 6:30         5:00,5:30 6:30           2:00,2:30, 3:30         5:30,6:15 6:30         5:30,6:00 6:30         5:00,5:30 6:00           3:00,4:15         5:00,6:00         5:00,5:30 6:00         6:00           3:00,4:00         5:00,6:30         5:00,6:30         5:00           2:00,3:30         5:00,5:30 6:00         5:00,6:00 5:30,6:00         5:30,6:00           3:15,4:00         5:00,6:00 7:00         5:00,6:00 6:45         5:30,6:00           2:30         5:30,6:30         6:00         6:00           3:30         6:00         6:30         6:45           2:00         6:45         6:30         6:30           2:45         6:45         NA         NA           NA         NA         NA         NA           10 am-12:00         Nov 14 to Jan 16, 2022, No class of the prostal of the pr	Afternoons         Evenings         Evenings         Evenings         Mornings           3:45         5:30         5:30         NA         10:30           2:00,2:30, 4:15         5:00,5:30         5:00,5:30 6:30         9:00,9:30 10:45           2:00,2:30, 3:30         5:30,6:15 5:30,6:00 6:30         5:00,5:30 9:00,9:30 10:30           3:00,4:15         5:00,6:00 5:00,5:30 6:00         6:00,6:30 9:00,9:30 10:00,11:15           3:00,4:00         5:00,6:30 5:00,6:30 5:00,6:30 5:00         9:00,9:30 10:00           2:00,3:30         5:00,5:30 6:00 5:00,6:30 5:00,6:30 5:30,6:00 10:30,11:00           3:15,4:00         5:00,6:00 7:00 5:00,6:00, 6:45 5:30,6:00 10:00,10:15           2:30         5:30,6:30 6:00 6:45 5:30,6:00 10:00,11:15           3:30         6:00 6:45 6:30 6:30 9:00           2:45         6:45 NA NA NA 9:45           NA NA NA NA NA NA 11:00           10 am-12:00         100% attendance is required. Canadian Lifesaving manual is an for Bronze Medallion candidates. See program calendar for program

Visit <u>www.carletonplace.ca/pool</u> for updated program information and pool closure dates.

NOTE: Non Residents include anyone residing outside the areas of Carleton Place, Mississippi Mills, and Beckwith Townships. Non Residents must add \$27.50 per family per session to the cost of the program.